Private Limited enclosed herewith. Kindly take the above on records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 
For & on behalf of SAL Steel Limited 

Radhika P. Soni 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No. – A64410 

AdBaaz

OPEN OFFER FOR THE ACQUISITION OF UP TO 3,76,39,342 (THREE CRORE SEVENTY SIX LAKHS THIRTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO) FULLY 
PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ` 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) EACH (“EQUITY SHARES”) REPRESENTING 26% (TWENTY SIX PERCENT) OF EXPANDED 
SHARE CAPITAL OF SAL STEEL LIMITED (“TARGET COMPANY”) AT A PRICE OF ` 25/- (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARES (“OFFER PRICE”) FROM